
 

 
 

 
 

THE UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES 
 

 

NAME OF 
COLLECTION 

UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE COUNCIL. BUILDINGS COMMITTEE 

  
ACCESSION NO 2003.0033 and 2005.0043 

 
  
CATEGORY University, official 
ACTIVITY University committee 
  
DATE RANGE 1975-1977 and 1978-1980 
  
SIZE OF 
COLLECTION 

14 volumes 

  
HISTORICAL 
NOTE 

Established in 1853, the Buildings Committee is one of the most 
important committees of University Council. It is charged with 
deliberating on matters of built infrastructure for the University, including 
maintenance, extensions, insurance, construction, occupation, and 
purchase of buildings. The Committee makes recommendations on 
allocations of funding to the Finance Committee. 

  
DATE OF 
TRANSFER 

6th Dec 2004 

  
ACCESS 
CONDITIONS 

Access: Restricted 

  
DESCRIPTION UM436. Minutes of the Buildings Committee 1975-1977, UM436. Council 

Buildings Committee minutes and papers, 1978-1980 
  
LISTED BY  
DATE 8th Dec 2004 
  



UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE 
RECORDS MANAGEMENT PROGRAM 
SERIES DETAIL REPORT 
Series Number: UM 436 

Creating Agency: 

Series Title 

Date Range: 

Descriptive Note 

Format 

Last Amendment Date 

Archives Note 

Related Series 

Inventory 

Item noTransfer no. 

2003027 

2003027 

2003027 

2003027 

2003027 

2003027 

2003/027 

1978A 2004034 

19788 2004034 

1979A 2004034 

19798 2004034 

1979C 2004034 

1980A 2004034 

19808 2004034 

Wednesday, 8 December 2004 

Buildings Committee 

Buildings Committee Minutes and Papers 

1853 

The Buildings Committee is a Committee of Council. 

It is charged with deliberating on matter of vuilt infrastructure for the University, 
including maintenance, extensions, insurance, construction, occupation and 
purchase of buildings. 

With regard to these, the committee makes recommendations on allocations of 
funding to the finance committee. 

Leather-bound volumes Arrangement 

Wednesday, 21 March 2001 

Volume 1853-1876 Transferred to University 
Archives 4/3/1993. Volumes from 1964-1974 
transferred to UA May 2000. 

1975-1977 Transferred to University Archives in 
July 2003. 

Archive Transfer Ref: 

Series no. Description 

436 Minutes of the Buildings Committee 

436 Minutes of the Buildings COlmnittee 

436 Minutes of the Buildings Committee 

436 Minutes of the Buildings Committee 

436 Minutes of the Buildings Committee 

436 Minutes of the Buildings Committee 

436 Minutes of the Buildings Committee 

436 Minutes of the Buildings Committee 

436 Minutes of the Bui1dings Committee 

436 Minutes of the Buildings Committee 

436 Minutes of the Buildings Committee 

436 Minutes of the Buildings Committee 

436 Minutes of the Buildings Committee 

436 Minutes of the Buildings Committee 

Chronological 

85,45,96 

Date Boxid 

1977 

1977 

1976 

1976 

1975 

1975 

1975 

1978 2004/034/0001 

1978 2004/034/0002 

1979 2004/034/0003 

1979 2004/034/0004 

1979 2004/034/0005 

1980 2004/034/0006 

1980 2004/034/0007 

THE UNIVERSITY a 
MELBOURNJ 

Page 1 ( 

Unit
6
7

4
5
1
2
3
8
9
10
11
12

13
14



UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE 
RECORDS MANAGEMENT PROGRAM 
TRANSFER INTO RMP DETAIL REPORT THE UNIVERSITY Of 

MELBOURNE 

Transfer number: 

Transferring agency: 

Transfer title: 

Start date: 

Quantity in metres 

Descriptive note: 

Archives note: 

~ Transfer received 

Archive transfer ref: 

Inventory Details 

Box Number 

20041 034 1 0001 

20041 0341 0002 

20041 0341 0003 

2004 1 0341 0004 

20041 0341 0005 

20041 0341 0006 

20041034 

Minutes Office 

Committees of Council - Building Committee Minutes 

1978 End date: 1980 Transfer date: 06-Dec-04 

Quantity boxes: 7 volumes Agency contact: Leanne Dyson 

This transfer designates a notional transfer of records from the Minutes Office to the RMP I 
affected so as to permit transfer of the records to University Archives. 

The volumes listed here are from UM436 

o Electronic transfer list 0 Paper transfer list Disposal status: Continuing Retenti 

Disposal authority ref: 

Destro Trans Date DispAction Area Shelf 

0 0 RP RPBS 02102103 

0 0 RP RPBS 02102103 

0 0 RP RPBS 02102103 

0 0 RP RPBS 02102103 

0 0 RP RPBS 02102103 

0 0 RP RPBS 02102103 

08-0ec-04 3:44:28 PM 



UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE 
RECORDS MANAGEMENT PROGRAM 
TRANSFER INTO RMP DETAIL REPORT • THE UNIVERSITY Of 

MELBOURNE 

o 0 RP RPBS 02102103 

08-Dec-04 3:44:29 PM 


