THE UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE ARCHIVES
UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE COUNCIL. BUILDINGS COMMITTEE
2003.0033 and 2005.0043
University, official University committee
1975-1977 and 1978-1980
14 volumes
Established in 1853, the Buildings Committee is one of the most important committees of University Council. It is charged with deliberating on matters of built infrastructure for the University, including maintenance, extensions, insurance, construction, occupation, and purchase of buildings. The Committee makes recommendations on allocations of funding to the Finance Committee.
6 th Dec 2004
Access: Restricted
UM436. Minutes of the Buildings Committee 1975-1977, UM436. Council Buildings Committee minutes and papers, 1978-1980
8 th Dec 2004

UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE RECORDS MANAGEMENT PROGRAM SERIES DETAIL REPORT



Series Number:

UM 436

Creating Agency:

Buildings Committee

Series Title

Buildings Committee Minutes and Papers

Date Range:

1853

Descriptive Note

The Buildings Committee is a Committee of Council.

It is charged with deliberating on matter of vullt infrastructure for the University, including maintenance, extensions, insurance, construction, occupation and

purchase of buildings.

With regard to these, the committee makes recommendations on allocations of

funding to the finance committee.

Format

Leather-bound volumes

Arrangement

Chronological

Last Amendment Date

Wednesday, 21 March 2001

Archives Note

Volume 1853-1876 Transferred to University Archives 4/3/1993. Volumes from 1964-1974

transferred to UA May 2000.

1975-1977 Transferred to University Archives in

July 2003.

Related Series

Archive Transfer Ref:

85, 45, 96

Inventory

Item noTransfer no. Series no		Series no.	Description	Date	Box id	Unit	
2	2003027	436	Minutes of the Buildings Committee	1977		6	
2	2003027	436	Minutes of the Buildings Committee	1977		7	
2	2003027	436	Minutes of the Buildings Committee	1976		4	
2	2003027	436	Minutes of the Buildings Committee	1976		5	
2	2003027	436	Minutes of the Buildings Committee	1975		1	
2	2003027	436	Minutes of the Buildings Committee	1975		2	
2	2003/027	436	Minutes of the Buildings Committee	1975		3	
978A 2	2004034	436	Minutes of the Buildings Committee	1978	2004/034/0001	8	
978B 2	2004034	436	Minutes of the Buildings Committee	1978	2004/034/0002	9	
.979A 2	2004034	436	Minutes of the Buildings Committee	1979	2004/034/0003	10	
.979B 2	2004034	436	Minutes of the Buildings Committee	1979	2004/034/0004	11	
.979C 2	2004034	436	Minutes of the Buildings Committee .	1979	2004/034/0005	12	
.980A 2	2004034	436	Minutes of the Buildings Committee	1980	2004/034/0006	13	
.980B 2	2004034	436	Minutes of the Buildings Committee	1980	2004/034/0007	14	

UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE RECORDS MANAGEMENT PROGRAM TRANSFER INTO RMP DETAIL REPORT



Transfer number: Transferring agency: Transfer title:	2004/034 Minutes Off Committees		il - Building	g Committee Minute	es	
Start date: Quantity in metres	1978	End date	e: foxes: 7		nsfer date: 06-De	
Descriptive note:		r designat	es a notior		ds from the Minutes	<u> </u>
Archives note:	The volume	s listed he	re are fron	n UM436		
✓ Transfer received	☐ Electron	ic transfer	list 📋	Paper transfer list	Disposal status:	Continuing Retenti
Archive transfer ref:				Disp	oosal authority ref:	
Box Number	Destro	Trans	Date	Disp Actio	n Area	Shelf
2004 / 034 / 0001				RP	RPBS	02/02/03
2004 / 034 / 0002				RP	RPBS	02/02/03
2004 / 034 / 0003				RP	RPBS	02/02/03
2004 / 034 / 0004				RP	RPBS	02/02/03
2004 / 034 / 0005				RP	RPBS	02/02/03
2004 / 034 / 0006				RP	RPBS	02/02/03

UNIVERSITY OF MELBOURNE RECORDS MANAGEMENT PROGRAM TRANSFER INTO RMP DETAIL REPORT



2004 / 034 / 0007		RP	RPBS	02/02/03	